

Request title: Orthotics Tenders and Budgets

Date of Response: 21st December 2016

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in the order they appear in your request.

Request

- 1) Start/End date of current tender agreement for the provision of orthotics products and/or service

The Trust does not tender out the provision of the Orthotics Service, therefore no dates can be provided.

- 2) If at all possible, I would also be extremely grateful if you could provide any information relating to contract value and the categories of product/service covered.

N/A